Bid #OPN2114584B1 - Roofing Services

Creation Date Aug 1, 2017 End Date Mar 16, 2018 2:00:00 PM EDT

Start Date Feb 16, 2018 9:31:48 AM EST Awarded Date Not Yet Awarded

OPN2114584B101-01 Recaulking windows/AC units, walls and siding. Average Job 300 L.F.								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Crowther Roofing	First Offer - \$1.10	6000 / linear foot	\$6,600.00	Υ	Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
Advanced Roofing, Inc.	First Offer - \$3.75	6000 / linear foot	\$22,500.00	Υ	Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:					

OPN2114584B101-02 Repair single ply membrane. Average Job 500 S.F.								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Crowther Roofing	First Offer - \$1.65	10000 / square foot	\$16,500.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:							
Advanced Roofing, Inc.	First Offer - \$2.50	10000 / square foot	\$25,000.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:					

OPN2114584B101-03 Repair single ply membrane. Average Job 5,000 S.F.								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit Total Price Attch. Do						
Advanced Roofing, Inc.	First Offer - \$0.70	50000 / square foot	\$35,000.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:					
Crowther Roofing	First Offer - \$1.65	50000 / square foot	\$82,500.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:					

OPN2114584B101-04 Repair single ply membrane. Average Job 25,000 S.F.								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Advanced Roofing, Inc.	First Offer - \$0.40	250000 / square foot	\$100,000.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:					
Crowther Roofing	First Offer - \$1.65	250000 / square foot	\$412,500.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:	·	·			

OPN2114584B101-05 Flat Built Up Roofing (BUR) Replacement. Average Job 500 S.F.								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Advanced Roofing, Inc.	First Offer - \$4.50	6000 / square foot	\$27,000.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
Crowther Roofing	First Offer - \$15.00	6000 / square foot	\$90,000.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:					

OPN2114584B1--01-06 Flat Built Up Roofing (BUR) Replacement. Average Job 2,500 S.F.

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Advanced Roofing, Inc.	First Offer - \$2.75	25000 / square foot	\$68,750.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		
Crowther Roofing	First Offer - \$14.85	25000 / square foot	\$371,250.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		

OPN2114584B101-07 Flat Built Up Roofing (BUR) Replacement. Average Job 5,000 S.F.								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Advanced Roofing, Inc.	First Offer - \$0.75	50000 / square foot	\$37,500.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:					
Crowther Roofing	First Offer - \$14.65	50000 / square foot	\$732,500.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:					

OPN2114584B101-08 Flat Built Up Roofing (BUR) Replacement. Average Job 10,000 S.F.								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Advanced Roofing, Inc.	First Offer - \$0.40	100000 / square foot	\$40,000.00		Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:					
Crowther Roofing	First Offer - \$14.55	100000 / square foot	\$1,455,000.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:					

OPN2114584B101-09 Flat Roof Repair. Average Job 500 S.F.								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Crowther Roofing	First Offer - \$1.85	50000 / square foot	\$92,500.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:					
Advanced Roofing, Inc.	First Offer - \$3.50	50000 / square foot	\$175,000.00		Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:					

OPN2114584B101- 10 Flat Roof Repair. Average Job 5,000 S.F.								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Crowther Roofing	First Offer - \$1.85	50000 / square foot	\$92,500.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:					
Advanced Roofing, Inc.	First Offer - \$2.75	50000 / square foot	\$137,500.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:					

OPN2114584B101- 11 Flat Roof Repair. Average Job 2,500 S.F.							
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs		
Advanced Roofing, Inc.	First Offer - \$0.50	25000 / square foot	\$12,500.00		Υ		
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:					
Crowther Roofing	First Offer - \$1.85	25000 / square foot	\$46,250.00		Υ		
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:				

OPN2114584B101-12 Flat Roof Repair. Average Job 25,000 S.F.								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Advanced Roofing, Inc.	First Offer - \$0.50	250000 / square foot	\$125,000.00		Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	de:					
Crowther Roofing	First Offer - \$1.85	250000 / square foot	\$462,500.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:					

OPN2114584B101-13 Expansion Joint Remove and Replace. Average Job 100 L.F.								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Crowther Roofing	First Offer - \$7.75	1200 / linear foot	\$9,300.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
Advanced Roofing, Inc.	First Offer - \$20.00	1200 / linear foot	\$24,000.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:					

OPN2114584B101-14 Expansion Joint Remove and Replace. Average Job 200 L.F.								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Crowther Roofing	First Offer - \$7.75	2000 / linear foot	\$15,500.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:						
Advanced Roofing, Inc.	First Offer - \$18.00	2000 / linear foot	\$36,000.00		Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:					

OPN2114584B101- 15 Parapet wall. Average Job 50 L.F.									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
Crowther Roofing	First Offer - \$0.00	1250 / linear foot	\$0.00		Υ				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes: This no bid item.	Code: nis is unclear as to the repairs request. This						
Advanced Roofing, Inc.	First Offer - \$20.00	1250 / linear foot	\$25,000.00		Y				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:						

OPN2114584B101- 16 Parapet wall. Average Job 100 L.F.								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Crowther Roofing	First Offer - \$0.00	1500 / linear foot	\$0.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes: This no bid item.	ode: is unclear as to the repai	irs request.	This is a			
Advanced Roofing, Inc.	First Offer - \$18.00	1500 / linear foot	\$27,000.00		Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:					

OPN2114584B101- 17 Cap Flashing (Size 8" to 12"). Average Job 50 L.F.								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Crowther Roofing	First Offer - \$9.30	1000 / linear foot	\$9,300.00		Υ			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
- T	1	• •						

Advanced Roofing, Inc.	First Offer - \$22.00	1000 / linear foot	\$22,000.00	Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		

OPN2114584B101- 18 Cap Flashing (Size 8" to 12"). Average Job 100 L.F.								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Crowther Roofing	First Offer - \$9.30	1500 / linear foot	\$13,950.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:							
Advanced Roofing, Inc.	First Offer - \$25.00	1500 / linear foot	\$37,500.00		Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:					

OPN2114584B101- 19 Gravel Stop Repair (24 Gauge, Size 3). Average Job 50 L.F.								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Crowther Roofing	First Offer - \$7.20	750 / linear foot	\$5,400.00		Υ			
Product Code:	Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
Advanced Roofing, Inc.	First Offer - \$20.00	750 / linear foot	\$15,000.00		Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:					

OPN2114584B101-20 Gravel Stop Repair (24 Gauge, Size 3). Average Job 100 L.F.									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
Crowther Roofing	First Offer - \$7.20	1000 / linear foot	\$7,200.00		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
Advanced Roofing, Inc.	First Offer - \$18.00	1000 / linear foot	\$18,000.00		Υ				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:						

OPN2114584B101-21 Replace pitch pan								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Advanced Roofing, Inc.	First Offer - \$120.00	85 / each	\$10,200.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:							
Crowther Roofing	First Offer - \$125.00	85 / each	\$10,625.00		Υ			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						

OPN2114584B101-22 Fill Pitch Pan with Tar and Sealant								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Advanced Roofing, Inc.	First Offer - \$10.00	120 / each	\$1,200.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:					
Crowther Roofing	First Offer - \$125.00	120 / each	\$15,000.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:					

OPN2114584B101-23 Replace Existing 9" Galvanized Gutters. Average Job 50 L.F.								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Crowther Roofing	First Offer - \$11.40	600 / linear foot	\$6,840.00		Υ			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:					

Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
Advanced Roofing, Inc.	First Offer - \$40.00	600 / linear foot	\$24,000.00		Υ	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				

OPN2114584B101-24 Replace Existing 9" Galvanized Gutters. Average Job 100 L.F.								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Crowther Roofing	First Offer - \$11.40	1000 / linear foot	\$11,400.00		Υ			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
Advanced Roofing, Inc.	First Offer - \$40.00	1000 / linear foot	\$40,000.00		Υ			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						

OPN2114584B101-25 Replace Existing 6" Galvanized Gutters. Average Job 50 L.F.								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Crowther Roofing	First Offer - \$11.40	600 / linear foot	\$6,840.00		Υ			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
Advanced Roofing, Inc.	First Offer - \$36.00	600 / linear foot	\$21,600.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:					

OPN2114584B101-26 Replace Existing 6" Galvanized Gutters. Average Job 100 L.F.								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Crowther Roofing	First Offer - \$10.75	1000 / linear foot	\$10,750.00		Υ			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
Advanced Roofing, Inc.	First Offer - \$32.00	1000 / linear foot	\$32,000.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:					

OPN2114584B101-27 Water Sealant Treatment of Masonry Concrete Walls. Average Job 250 S.F.								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Advanced Roofing, Inc.	First Offer - \$3.00	4000 / square foot	\$12,000.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:							
Crowther Roofing	First Offer - \$3.20	4000 / square foot	\$12,800.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:					

OPN2114584B101-28 Water Sealant Treatment of Masonry Concrete Walls. Average Job 500 S.F.								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Advanced Roofing, Inc.	First Offer - \$3.00	6000 / square foot	\$18,000.00		Υ			
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
Crowther Roofing	First Offer - \$3.25	6000 / square foot	\$19,500.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:					

OPN2114584B101-29 Downspouts Replacement. Average Job 50 L.F.							
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs		
Crowther Roofing	First Offer - \$7.45	600 / linear foot	\$4,470.00		Υ		

Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co	ode:	9		
Advanced Roofing, Inc.	First Offer - \$25.00	600 / linear foot	\$15,000.00		Υ	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				

OPN2114584B101-30 Downspouts Replacement. Average Job 100 L.F.								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Crowther Roofing	First Offer - \$7.45	400 / linear foot	\$2,980.00		Υ			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
Advanced Roofing, Inc.	First Offer - \$25.00	400 / linear foot	\$10,000.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:					

OPN2114584B101- 31 24 Gauge Drip Rail. Average Job 50 L.F.								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Crowther Roofing	First Offer - \$6.25	600 / linear foot	\$3,750.00		Υ			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
Advanced Roofing, Inc.	First Offer - \$26.00	600 / linear foot	\$15,600.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:					

OPN2114584B101-32 24 Gauge Drip Rail. Average Job 100 L.F.								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Crowther Roofing	First Offer - \$6.25	1000 / linear foot	\$6,250.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
Advanced Roofing, Inc.	First Offer - \$26.00	1000 / linear foot	\$26,000.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:					

OPN2114584B101-33 Surface Preparation Pressure Cleaning. Average Job 500 S.F.								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Advanced Roofing, Inc.	First Offer - \$0.75	5000 / square foot	\$3,750.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
Crowther Roofing	First Offer - \$3.00	5000 / square foot	\$15,000.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:					

OPN2114584B101-34 Surface Preparation Pressure Cleaning. Average00000 Job 1,000 S.F.								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Advanced Roofing, Inc.	First Offer - \$0.75	12000 / square foot	\$9,000.00		Υ			
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
Crowther Roofing	First Offer - \$3.00	12000 / square foot	\$36,000.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:					

OPN2114584B101-35 Surface Preparation Gravel Removal Vacuum. Average Job 500 S.F.						
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	

Advanced Roofing, Inc.	First Offer - \$0.50	5000 / square foot	\$2,500.00	Y		
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Crowther Roofing	First Offer - \$5.25	5000 / square foot	\$26,250.00	Υ		
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	de:			

OPN2114584B101-36 Surface Preparation Gravel Removal Vacuum. Average Job 5,000 S.F.								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Advanced Roofing, Inc.	First Offer - \$0.40	50000 / square foot	\$20,000.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:					
Crowther Roofing	First Offer - \$5.25	50000 / square foot	\$262,500.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:					

OPN2114584B101-37 Surface Preparation Gravel Removal Vacuum. Average Job 10,000 S.F.								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Advanced Roofing, Inc.	First Offer - \$0.40	100000 / square foot	\$40,000.00		Υ			
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
Crowther Roofing	First Offer - \$5.25	100000 / square foot	\$525,000.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:					

OPN2114584B101-38 Surface Prepartion Existing Patch Removal. Average Job 500 S.F.								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Advanced Roofing, Inc.	First Offer - \$4.00	5000 / square foot	\$20,000.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:							
Crowther Roofing	First Offer - \$5.25	5000 / square foot	\$26,250.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:					

OPN2114584B101-39 Surface Preparation Existing Patch Removal. Average Job 1,000 S.F.								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Crowther Roofing	First Offer - \$3.25	10000 / square foot	\$32,500.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
Advanced Roofing, Inc.	First Offer - \$3.90	10000 / square foot	\$39,000.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:					

OPN2114584B101-40 Roof Coating Geogard or Approved Equal. Average Job 5,000 S.F.								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Advanced Roofing, Inc.	First Offer - \$1.50	50000 / square foot	\$75,000.00		Υ			
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
Crowther Roofing	First Offer - \$3.65	50000 / square foot	\$182,500.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:					

OPN2114584B1--01-41 Roof Coating Geogard or Approved Equal. Average Job 10,000 S.F.

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Advanced Roofing, Inc.	First Offer - \$1.30	100000 / square foot	\$130,000.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		
Crowther Roofing	First Offer - \$3.65	100000 / square foot	\$365,000.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		

OPN2114584B101-42 Roof Coating Honeywell Armorflex Thermoplastic Surfacing or App Eq. AveJob 5K SF								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Advanced Roofing, Inc.	First Offer - \$1.50	50000 / square foot	\$75,000.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
Crowther Roofing	First Offer - \$3.65	50000 / square foot	\$182,500.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:					

OPN2114584B101-43 Roof Coating Honeywell Armorflex Thermoplastic Surfacing or App Eq AveJob 10K SF								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Advanced Roofing, Inc.	First Offer - \$1.50	80000 / square foot	\$120,000.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
Crowther Roofing	First Offer - \$3.65	80000 / square foot	\$292,000.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:					

OPN2114584B101-44 Waterproofing System Solargard or Approved Equal. Average Job 750 S.F.								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Advanced Roofing, Inc.	First Offer - \$1.50	22500 / square foot	\$33,750.00		Υ			
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
Crowther Roofing	First Offer - \$3.65	22500 / square foot	\$82,125.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:					

OPN2114584B101-45 Waterproofing System Solargard or Approved Equal. Average Job 1,000 S.F.								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Advanced Roofing, Inc.	First Offer - \$1.35	20000 / square foot	\$27,000.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
Crowther Roofing	First Offer - \$3.65	20000 / square foot	\$73,000.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:					

OPN2114584B101-46 Honeywell Envirogard Reflective Roof Coating or App Equal. Ave Job 5,000 S.F.								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Advanced Roofing, Inc.	First Offer - \$1.40	40000 / square foot	\$56,000.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:					
Crowther Roofing	First Offer - \$2.85	40000 / square foot	\$114,000.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:					

OPN2114584B101-47 Honeywell Envirogard Reflective Roof Coating or App Equal. Ave Job 10,000 S.F.								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Advanced Roofing, Inc.	First Offer - \$1.30	80000 / square foot	\$104,000.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
Crowther Roofing	First Offer - \$2.85	80000 / square foot	\$228,000.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:					

OPN2114584B101-48 Roof Related Work - Not Otherwise Defined								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Crowther Roofing	First Offer - \$65.00	300 / hour	\$19,500.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:					
Advanced Roofing, Inc.	First Offer - \$125.00	300 / hour	\$37,500.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:					

OPN2114584B101-49 Repair/ Replace 5"V" Metal Roofing. Average Job 1,500 S.F.								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Advanced Roofing, Inc.	First Offer - \$3.25	15000 / square foot	\$48,750.00		Υ			
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
Crowther Roofing	First Offer - \$9.45	15000 / square foot	\$141,750.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:					

OPN2114584B101-50 Repair/ Replace Standing Seam Roofing. Average Job 1,500 S.F.								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Advanced Roofing, Inc.	First Offer - \$7.00	15000 / square foot	\$105,000.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
Crowther Roofing	First Offer - \$15.00	15000 / square foot	\$225,000.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:					

OPN2114584B101-51 Repair/ Replace Standing Seam Roofing. Average Job 1,000 S.F.								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Advanced Roofing, Inc.	First Offer - \$7.00	10000 / square foot	\$70,000.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:					
Crowther Roofing	First Offer - \$13.00	10000 / square foot	\$130,000.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:					

OPN2114584B101-52 2 X 6 Tongue and Groove Wood Deck Replacement. Average Job 300 L.F.								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Advanced Roofing, Inc.	First Offer - \$6.00	3000 / linear foot	\$18,000.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
Crowther Roofing	First Offer - \$8.45	3000 / linear foot	\$25,350.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:	·				

OPN2114584B101-53 3 X 6 Tongue and Groove Wood Deck Replacement. Average Job 100 L.F.								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Advanced Roofing, Inc.	First Offer - \$4.00	1000 / linear foot	\$4,000.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
Crowther Roofing	First Offer - \$8.65	1000 / linear foot	\$8,650.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:					

OPN2114584B101-54 2 X 4 Southern Yellow Pine #1 Wood Pressure Replacement. Average Job 300 L.F.								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Crowther Roofing	First Offer - \$2.10	3000 / linear foot	\$6,300.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
Advanced Roofing, Inc.	First Offer - \$5.00	3000 / linear foot	\$15,000.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:					

OPN2114584B101-55 2 X 6 Southern Yellow Pine #1 Wood Pressure Replacement. Average Job 100 L.F.								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Crowther Roofing	First Offer - \$2.10	1000 / linear foot	\$2,100.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:					
Advanced Roofing, Inc.	First Offer - \$5.50	1000 / linear foot	\$5,500.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:					

OPN2114584B101-56 2 X 8 Southern Yellow Pine #1 Wood Pressure Replacement. Average Job 100 L.F.								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Crowther Roofing	First Offer - \$2.20	1000 / linear foot	\$2,200.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						
Advanced Roofing, Inc.	First Offer - \$6.00	1000 / linear foot	\$6,000.00		Υ			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:					

OPN2114584B101-57 2 X 10 Southern Yellow Pine #1 Wood Pressure Replacement. Average Job 50 L.F.								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Crowther Roofing	First Offer - \$2.25	500 / linear foot	\$1,125.00		Υ			
Product Code: Supplier Product Code:								
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						
Advanced Roofing, Inc.	First Offer - \$6.75	500 / linear foot	\$3,375.00		Υ			
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:						

ODNO114F04D1 01 F0 0 V 10 0	- V-II Di #4 W	and Duraness Davids	A lab	100 5		
OPN2114584B101-58 2 X 12 Southern Yellow Pine #1 Wood Pressure Replacement. Average Job 100 L.F.						
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
Crowther Roofing	First Offer - \$2.70	1000 / linear foot	\$2,700.00		Υ	
Product Code:	Supplier Product Code:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
Advanced Roofing, Inc.	First Offer - \$7.25	1000 / linear foot	\$7,250.00		Υ	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:			

Agency Notes: Supplier Notes:

OPN2114584B101-59 5/8" CDX Plywood Replacement. Average Job 300 S.F.									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
Crowther Roofing	First Offer - \$1.47	3000 / square foot	\$4,410.00		Υ				
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:							
Advanced Roofing, Inc.	First Offer - \$3.75	3000 / square foot	\$11,250.00		Υ				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:						

OPN2114584B101-60 Soffit / Ceiling Repair Replacement. Average Job 300 S.F.									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
Crowther Roofing	First Offer - \$1.05	3000 / square foot	\$3,150.00		Υ				
Product Code: Agency Notes:									
Advanced Roofing, Inc.	First Offer - \$7.00	3000 / square foot	\$21,000.00		Υ				
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:							

OPN2114584B101-61 Daily Lift: High (Scissor) or Boom (Cherry Picker) w. operator basket <100 FT									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
Crowther Roofing	First Offer - \$687.00	8 / day	\$5,496.00		Υ				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:							
Advanced Roofing, Inc.	First Offer - \$800.00	8 / day	\$6,400.00		Υ				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:						

OPN2114584B101-62 Daily Lift: High (Scissor) or Boom (Cherry Picker) w. operator basket <200 FT									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
Crowther Roofing	First Offer - \$0.00	6 / day	\$0.00						
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: The specified lift is not designed for this height This is a no bid item.							
Advanced Roofing, Inc.	First Offer - \$1,000.00	6 / day	\$6,000.00		Υ				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product C Supplier Notes:	ode:						

OPN2114584B101-63 Daily Lift: High (Scissor) or Boom (Cherry Picker) w. operator basket <300 FT									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
Crowther Roofing	First Offer - \$0.00	6 / day	\$0.00		Υ				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: The specified lift is not designed for this height This is a no bid item.							
Advanced Roofing, Inc.	First Offer - \$1,000.00	6 / day	\$6,000.00		Y				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:						

OPN2114584B101-64 Weekly Lift: High (Scissor) or Boom (Cherry Picker) w. operator basket <100 FT									
Supplier	Unit Price Qty/Unit Total Price Attch. E								
Crowther Roofing	First Offer - \$687.00	6 / week	\$4,122.00		Υ				

Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product C Supplier Notes:	ode:	J	
Advanced Roofing, Inc.	First Offer - \$2,500.00	6 / week	\$15,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product C	ode:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			

OPN2114584B101-65 Weekly Lift: High (Scissor) or Boom (Cherry Picker) w. operator basket <200 FT									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit Total Price Attch. Doc							
Crowther Roofing	First Offer - \$0.00	6 / week	\$0.00		Υ				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: The specified lift is not designed for this height. This is a no bid item.							
Advanced Roofing, Inc.	First Offer - \$2,600.00	6 / week	\$15,600.00		Y				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:						

OPN2114584B101-66 Weekly Lift: High (Scissor) or Boom (Cherry Picker) w. operator basket <300 FT										
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs					
Crowther Roofing	First Offer - \$0.00	4 / week	\$0.00		Υ					
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: The specified lift is not designed for this height. This is a no bid item.								
Advanced Roofing, Inc.	First Offer - \$2,600.00	4 / week	\$10,400.00		Υ					
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product C Supplier Notes:	ode:							

		Supplier Total do					
Supplier To	otals	\$20,000 Bid Allow	rance.	<u> </u>			
f Advance	ed Roofing, Inc.			\$2,402,875.00	(66/66 i	tems)	
Bid Contact	Debbie Giuliani DebbieG@AdvancedRoofing. Ph 954-522-6868	com		NW 22nd Street _auderdale, FL 33	311		
Bid Bond	(Status: Authorized on Mar 14)	4, 2018)					
Bid Notes	Please see the supporting do first line item: OPN2114584B		our bid upload	led as an attachn	nent unde	er the	
Agency No	tes:			supporting document attachment under the			Head Attch:
Bid Allowance						\$2	0,000.00
f Crowthe	r Roofing		\$7,05	66,933.00 (66/66	items)		
Bid Contact	Matt Plowman mattp@crowther.net Ph 561-624-9400			365 Assembly Loo oiter, FL 33478	p		
Agency No	tes:		Supplier No	tes:		Head A	Attch:
Bid Allowance						\$2	0,000.00

* *

REST OF PAGE INTENTIONALLY BLANK